
 

Deviations are declared in the daily menu Origin of the meat: Chicken, Lammb and Pork: CH; Beef and Veal: CH, Region 

 

 
 

 

 Menu Plan Bruderholz – May 2020 

 

Week 19 
 

Week 20 
 

Week 21 
 

Week 22 
 

Week 23 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
Monday (11.05.20) 

Seasonal salad with 
lentils 

Broccoli Pasta 

 
Monday (18.05.20) 

Mediterranean potato 
salat  

Chicken Fajitas 

 
Monday (25.05.20) 

Potato Broccoli soup 

Pasta with seasonal 
vegetables and tomato 
sauce and cheese 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
Tuesday (12.05.20) 

Salat Baladi (Arabic 
vegetable salat) 

Italians Peas with 
mushrooms and potatoes  

 
Tuesday (19.05.20) 

Carrot soup  

Greek soya Lasagne 

 
Tuesday (26.05.20) 

Garlic bruschetta  

Poulet in Mexican art 
with vegetables and 
salsa 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
Wednesday (13.05.20) 

Seasonal salad with 
croutons  

Chilli con Carne    

 
Wednesday (20.05.20) 

Seasonal salad with feta 

Green beans with 
potatoes  

 

 
Wednesday (27.05.20) 

Seasonal salad with eggs  

Sweet potatoes curry 
with rice 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
Thursday (14.05.20) 

Leek soup with potatoes  

Fish with crunchy topping 
and quinoa 

 
Thursday (21.05.20) 

Ascension Day 

 
Thursday (28.05.20) 

Vegetable cream soup 

Shrimps Jambalaya 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (15.05.20) 

Tomatoes soup 

Ebly risotto with seasonal 
vegetables 

 
Friday (22.05.20) 

Quinoa saldt with 
avocado 

Tofu in Chinese art 

 
Friday (29.05.20) 

Corn salad  

Vegetable shepherd pie 

 
 

 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Mexico 


